
Grad. Semester:

Area A - Communication and Quantitative Skills* (9 hrs.)

Area C - Humanities, Fine Arts and Ethics (6 hrs.)
1. Lit. or Lang.
2. Fine Arts/Phil.

Area D - Natural Sciences, Math and Technology (11 hrs.)
1. Lab Science
2. Lab Science
3. Math & Tech.

Course Sem. Hrs.   Grd.

1. US/GA His.&Gov.
2. Behavioral Sci.
3. Social Science

Common Body of Knowledge Courses (21 hrs.)

1. Modern Lang.*
2. Global Course
* Modern language courses at the 1001 and 1002 level are 4 credit hours.

.

Applied Studies (3 hrs and 3 semesters)

ID#:

1. ENGL 1101**
2. ENGL 1102**
3. MATH
*Area A completed by 30 hrs.  **A grade of C or higher is required for ENGL 1101 & 1102.

Area B - Institutional Options (7 hrs.)

University of North Georgia
Music - Instrumental Education 

Ensemble (3 hrs.)

Area E - Social Sciences (9 hrs.)

Area F - Courses Appropriate to Major (12 hrs.)

Recital

 Name: Catalog:

Course Sem. Hrs.   Grd.

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8.
9.

10. 

11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 

15. 
16.

Advanced Knowledge and Skills (9 hrs.)

Applied Music (2 hrs.)

Professional Education (36 hrs.)

If you need this document in an alternate format for accessibility purposes (e.g. Braille, large print, audio, etc.), please contact the Academic Advising Center at advising-gvl@ung.edu or 678-717-3791.

Ensemble (4 hrs.)



Major Requirements (cont.) 
Professional Education (36 hrs) 

COMMENTS:

Minimum 2.0 Institutional & Cumulative GPA 
Minimum 60 Core Hours & 120 Semester Hours
21 Hours at the 3000/4000 Level in Major 

Military Science - Cadets Only

PME Requirement for Contracting Cadets 

Graduation Requirements: 

Course

Course Sem. Hrs.   Grd.

CourseChk. Chk.

GA History   
GA Constitution   

30 Residency Hours

US History 
US Constitution 
39 Hours at 3/4000 Level 

Hrs.Hrs.

Signatures (original only) Date
Student:  

Advisor:

If you need this document in an alternate format for accessibility purposes (e.g. Braille, large print, audio, etc.), please contact the Academic Advising Center at advising-gvl@ung.edu or 678-717-3791.
Revised August 2023

Additional Music Requirements
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